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PGJ13 12,8V 37,5W Narva 894 1C

3 .

Cena internetowa brutto
Cena internetowa netto

Cena detaliczna

Dostepnos¢
Czas wysyiki
Nasz symbol
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

» Moc [W]

» Napiecie [V]
Negocjacja

» Trzonek

Opis produktu

Halogen samochodowy NARVA 894 12,8V 37,5W PGJ13 48054
Bez kapturka

18,00 PLN
14,63 PLN
19;00-PLN
Dostepny od reki
24 godziny
23-01-54

48054
4013790762054
37.5

12.8

tak

PGJ13
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